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Portlan
M fes. Google's good here Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>
dine

BRGR Bar - 11 Brown St.

2 messages

Janice Gardner (Business Licensing) <bl@portlandmaine.gov> Tue, Apr 26, 2016 at 9:49 AM
To: "Carlson, Laurie" <lac@portlandmaine.gov>, "Cobb, Eric" <ecobb@portlandmaine.gov>, Craig Messinger
<crm@portlandmaine.gov>, David Margolis-Pineo <dmp@portlandmaine.gov>, David Petruccelli
<petruccellid@portlandmaine.gov>, Doris Calloway <dorisc@portlandmaine.gov>, "email, Treasury"
<treasury@portlandmaine.gov>, Frank Brancely <fijp@portlandmaine.gov>, "Gautreau, Keith"
<kng@portlandmaine.gov>, "Machado, Ann" <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>, "Malloch, Vernon"
<vwm@portlandmaine.gov>, "Rogers, Gary" <garyr@portlandmaine.gov>, "Russell, Michael"
<mar@portlandmaine.gov>, "Smith, Rachel" <rms@portlandmaine.gov>, "Stacey, Christina"
<cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>, Tammy Munson <tmm@portlandmaine.gov>, "Williams, Tom"
<tw@portlandmaine.gov>, Paul Fagone <psf@portlandmaine.gov>

Hello,
For your approval:

BRGR Bar, LLC d/b/a BRGR Bar has submitted an application for a Class | FSE license with outdoor dining on
private property at 11 Brown St. This is the former location of Margarita's. They will go before Council on either
June 6th or June 20th.

Officer:
Phelps Dieck Craig, d.o.b. 11/23/73, of NH

Manager:
Carolyn Gregory, d.o.b. 10/1/85, of NH

Contact: Carolyn Gregory at 603-294-0902 or carolyn@brgr-bar.com
The application is attached. Please put feedback into Ul.

Thanks,
Janice

Business License Administrator
bl@portlandmaine.gov
207.874.8557

-Eal BRGR Bar.pdf

— 484K

Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov> Wed, Apr 27, 2016 at 8:40 AM
To: "Janice Gardner (Business Licensing)" <bl@portlandmaine.gov>

Hi Janice,

Zoning approves the interior restaurant use, no change of use permit is required. I've updated Ul. The outdoor
dining will obviously require separate permit approval.

Thanks,
Chris

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=28&ik=9fa874736b&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15452d519d85c7498&sim|=15452d519d85c749&sim|=15457bc2b4abea73 12
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Chris Stacey - Zoning Specialist
Department of Permitting & Inspections
City of Portland

389 Congress St.

Portland, ME 04101

(207) 874-8695
cstacey@portlandmaine.gov

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=28&ik=9fa874736b&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15452d519d85c7498&sim|=15452d519d85c749&sim|=15457bc2b4abea73 22



